
From: Burn - DNR, Diana [mailto:diana.burn@state.co.us]  
Sent: Saturday, February 18, 2017 1:11 PM 
To: Ty Entenmann <tentenmann@extractionog.com> 
Cc: Kamrin Ruder <kruder@extractionog.com>; Garrison, Penny <penny.garrison@state.co.us>; Steve 
Jenkins <steve.jenkins@state.co.us>; Barbara Westerdale <barbara.westerdale@state.co.us> 
Subject: Re: Sidetrack TC Country Club 5-9-11 

 

Please call also - I  am not always checking email on the weekend. 

 

Please proceed as proposed.  

 

Monday is a holiday for us. 

 

Thanks,  

Diana  

 

 

On Feb 18, 2017 7:28 AM, "Ty Entenmann" <tentenmann@extractionog.com> wrote: 

Diana, 

We were on the TC Country Club 5-9-11 and had a collision issue with an offset surface well on 

the same pad.  We didn’t believe it was possible to miss this well bore with our angle and the 

separation at the moment (1-2’).  We were at 600’ and though we could do a better job of 

avoiding it next time with the gyro. 

With your permission we would like to cement the well back to the conductor and try to drill it 

again with the assistance of a gyro until we can gain enough separation to avoid the well.   

API # - 05-123-43508-00 

Total MD Drilled – 600’ 

Surface Casing – hasn’t been set yet 

Proposed Fish – None 

Open hole sidetrack plan: drill out of conductor again and start fresh 

Depth of Sidetrack- at Conductor 

Objective formation of sidetrack – Codell (same as APD) 

Proposed BHL – Sec 11 – TWP 5N 66W 2247 FSL 2487 FEL (same as approved) 

  

mailto:tentenmann@extractionog.com


Thanks and please call with any questions, 

  

 

           Ty Entenmann 

           Drilling Engineer 

           Extraction Oil & Gas 

           370 17th St, Suite 5300 

           Denver, CO 80202 

           Direct: 720.557.8326 

           www.ExtractionOG.com 

 

tel:(720)%20557-8326
http://www.extractionog.com/

